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Name of Alumni

8 responses

Chaitanya Shashikant Rane

Harshada Purushottam Pathak

Bhagyashri Vijay mandawade

Gajanan Deoram Chaudhari

Akanksha Anand Narkhede

Jayesh kamalakar suralkar

2023

Komal Bagade

Branch of Engineering

8 responses

Alumni Feedback  2022-23
8 responses
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Date of Birth (dd/mm/yyyy)

8 responses

Oct 1996 21

Jun 1998 25

Jul 1999 3

May 2000 1

Jun 2000 24

Dec 2000 25

Sep 2001 29

Nov 2001 12

Year of Passing

8 responses

Copy

2023 2024
0

2

4

6

8

7 (87.5%)

1 (12.5%)



1/3/24, 1:46 PM Alumni Feedback 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P0AgAYe4-HDWgC9nCSGAHb7YcqPau2OXeEY9ZXfSbnI/viewanalytics 3/8

Permanent Address

8 responses

Jamner Road Behind Axis Bank Bhusawal

At Post-Amalgaon Tal-Amalner Dist-Jalgaon

At post yawal

Kadaka pada kalyan

Anand society, shree classes, malkapur , District: buldhana

Ayodhya Nagar plot no 27 Jalgaon

At.post Tandulwadi tal Malkapur dist buldhana

3/3233 near Nanda Std 15 block varangaon road bhusawal

Mobile Number

8 responses

8805498135

7499539008

7410548830

8261803912

7083039495

7721008800

9921265116

7506541729
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Working in Present Organization (Name of Company)

4 responses

Currently searching

Cross country infotech

_

Tech-flow

Designation

4 responses

NA

Etl developer

-

Sr. Qc engineer

Present Location

7 responses

Copy

Bhusawal Jalgaon Malkapur Mumbai Pune
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Do you feel proud to be associated with GF'S Godavari College of
Engineering as an Alumni?

8 responses

Does the Institute organizes various kind of activities for overall
development of students ?

8 responses

Does the Institute handles student’s grievance properly ?

8 responses
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Institute is having adequate Laboratories and equipment for practical
experiences

8 responses

Is education imparted at  GF'S Godavari College of Engineering useful
and relevant in your present job?

8 responses

Have you obtained sufficient technical knowledges both in theory and
practical at  GF'S Godavari College of Engineering  ?

8 responses
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Is Institute providing good hospitality as Alumni after passing out?

8 responses

Do you receive regular updates from the Institute through
Mails/Calls/SMS/whatsapp etc.?

8 responses

Are you willing to contribute in the development of the institute?

8 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Sometimes
Agree
Strongly agree

12.5%

12.5%

50%

25%

Copy

Yes
No
Sometimes

100%

Copy

Yes
No
Maybe

12.5%

87.5%

 Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P0AgAYe4-HDWgC9nCSGAHb7YcqPau2OXeEY9ZXfSbnI/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


1/3/24, 1:46 PM Alumni Feedback 2022-23

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1P0AgAYe4-HDWgC9nCSGAHb7YcqPau2OXeEY9ZXfSbnI/viewanalytics 8/8


















